
Sr 

No 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

SIES (NERUL) COLLEGE OF ARTS,SCIENCE & COMMERCE(AUTONOMOUS) 

Userld 

BA25104805 

BA25109798 

BA25114425 

BA25103994 

BA25121636 

BA25126741 

7 BA25102283 

BA25112061 

10 BA25115259 
11 BA25104053 

12 BA25116055 

13 | BA25102778 

14 BA25101188 

15 BA25104086 

16 |BA25100498 
17 BA25104657 
18 BA25104677 

19 BA25112703 

20 BA25119722 
21 BA25102096 
22 BA25101035 

23 BA25109349 
24| BA25117362 

25 BA25105632 
26 BA25104173 
27 BA25109688 

29 BA25101517 

AGAINST CAP ROUND 2 

30 BA25127158 

FYMBS 2025-2026 

31 BA25118932 
32 BA25113675 

Name of the Student 

RACHH KARTIK SANJAY 
NILESH GHANSHYAM 

SWARALI VAIBHAV MHATRE 

SHUBHAM SUBHASH JADHAV 
SHUBHAM JADHAV 

ABDUR REHMAN ABDUL MOMIN 
SHAIKH 

ROHAN SAMIR PATRA 

JAIN DARSH SHAILESH 

NIMIT AGARWAL 

VISHAKHA VIRENDRA JAGTAP 
BOTE OMKAR RAJARAM 

GUDEKAR MOHAMMED ZEESHAN 

NURUDDIN 

SIDDHARTH NISHANT MORE 

ANISH CHANDRASHEKHAR 

PAWAR 

GANESH PRAMOD PANIGRAHY 

ASHWITA SUDHAKAR BOINI 

ISHANT KISHAN CHAUHAN 

SWAROOP RATNAKA KUDALE 

KUDALE 

9 BA25106648 BINDU INDERSINGH CHUNDAWAT 81.84 

PRATHAM DEVADIGA 

28 BA25100063 VARDHAN GOPAL CHOUDHARY 

HEER BHAGAT 

PAYAL ABHAY CHAUDHARY 

ARYAN ANIL CHAVAN 

ARYAN VISHAL, CHOPRA 

JADHAV DIKSHA RAJESH 
ATHIRA RATHEESH 

DHRUV DINESH BHANUSHALI 

NAITRIBEN BHAVESH PATEL 

SHAILESH SUBRAMANIAN IYER 

KAVYA MANOJ DHORDA 

Date:-08-10-2025 

ISHAN SATISH SALE 

CET 

% 
83.65 
83.48 

82.21 

82.21 

81.93 

81.93 

81.84 

81.84 

81.54 

81.47 

80.68 

80.68 

80.68 

80.68 

80.58 

80.23 

80.05 

80.05 

79.75 

79.75 

78.84 

78.84 

78.84 

77.86 

77.86 

77.48 

77.48 

77.48 

77.11 

76.78 

76.78 

XII % 

47.50 
65.33 

60.00 

47.17 

79.83 

49.50 

83.33 

83.00 

71.00 

93.00 

77.50 

52.33 

76.00 

49.33 

64.33 

74.33 

53.00 

56.17 

52.33 

59.33 

82.67 

81.67 

71.00 

50.50 

81.33 

79.00 

67.00 

64.17 

62.33 

83.00 

63.17 

49.00 



33BA25127521 
34 BA25107415 
35 BA25107678 

36 BA25103745 

37 BA251 06987 
38| BA25107883 

39 BA25123531 

40 BA25103272 

41| BA25106789 

42 BA25126126 
13 BA25108025 

44 BA25101346 

15 BA25114943 
46 BA25112144 
47 BA25100075 
48| BA25105146 
49 BA25115373 
50 BA25101681 
51 BA25103210 

53 BA25118471 
54 BA2511 7472 
55 BA25107561 
56 BA25104870 
57 BA25109495 

KEDAR NITIN GHEWADE 

DEEPENDRO JAYDEV MONDAL 
KEYUR DIPESH GIIIYA 
MANSI PRAVIN GAJARE 

JANHVI RAJESH RANKHAMBE 

60 BA25122522 
61 BA25115499 

62 BA25101833 
63 | BA25110476 
64 BA25117790 

ANUSHKA ALOK MISHRA 
NEEL SANDEEP BADEKAR 

AKSHAYA NITIN DESHMUKH 

65 BA25109471 

AAHANA VASANT BAMBHANIYA 

66 BA25109888 
67| BA25102162 
68 BA25101994 
69 BA25119815 
70 BA25103346 

ANUSHMITA HAZARI 
ADVAYT NAYAR 

52| BA251 00433| VANNIYAR MEGHNA MURUGESH 

PRADNESH DNAYNESHWAR 
ANGANE 

PRARTHANA NITIN SANGLE 

BIPLAB BIREN SAMAL 
AARYAN UTTAM PAWAR 
PRANESH SUNIL PATIL 

NAMAN NANDKISHOR PANDE 
ARYAN SUNIL KUTE 

SWARAJ SANJAY MHATRE 

KAMBLE ARUSH PRABHAKAR 

MRUNALI MANGESH HATLE 
NIMESH ARVIND PAWAR 

PRIYA MAHESHWAR YADAV 

PRAPTI ANAND GOSWAMI 

TANISHQ JITENDRA BHAGAT 
ADITYA SHAH 

MANSI SANDEEP ZEPLE 
PRIYANKA NARESH PATEL 

SAKSHI GANESH SONI 
PRIYANKA DHARMENDRA 

TIIAKUR 

76.37 

PARNITA SANDEEP PATIL 
ANKITA VINAY SHAHI 

GHARAT RUGVED VISHAL 

76.37 

ROHIT TIPPU RATHOD 
ATHHARV SHASHIKANT PATIL 

75.90 

75.90 

75.90 

75.25 

74.90 

74.19 

74.19 

73.85 

73.66 

72.98 

72.26 

72.00 
72.00 

71.15 

71.13 

71.13 

58 BA25104404| HITENDRA BHANUPRATAP SINGH 67.86 

71.13 

59 BA251071 04| YASHVARDHAN GORDHAN SINGH 67.17 

71.13 

70.57 

69.96 

68.68 

68.00 

67.86 

65.10 

65.10 

65.10 

63.70 

63.41 

63.41 

63.22 

61.67 

61.55 

61.24 
60.56 

60.00 

74.33 

75.00 

76.00 

60.83 

76.67 

40.50 

57.83 

73.67 

66.40 

86.40 

55.83 

70.00 

67.83 

69.50 

61.50 

82.50 

84.00 

64.17 

62.83 

59.17 

70.00 

63.00 

73.50 

70.83 

69.67 

70.67 

63.50 

63.33 

78.00 

76.33 

71.83 

56.83 

65.33 

73.20 

60.00 

80.00 

70.50 



71 BA25119403 

72 BA2511 1552 
73BA25102722 

74| BA25114886 

75 BA25124113 

76 BA25100032 

78 |BA25124787 

79 BA25108378 
80 BA25104115 
81 BA25115565 
82 BA25119730 
83 BA25114994 
84 BA25102072 
85 BA25125341 
86 | BA25100271 
87 BA25103284 

77 BA25108662 SINGH NIKHIL SANJAY SINGH 

89 BA25100922 

90 BA25108137 | 

91 BA25119320 
92 BA25101765 
93 BA25102075 
94 BA25112088 
95| BA251 06664 

REUAN AIMED RAFIQULLAH 
CHURIHAR 

AMEYA ANANT THAKUR 

YELVE STUTI SANTOSH 
M JEEVIYA SAKIRTHANA C 

97 BA251 09083 

RCEIAUTOio 

SANDYAWAL MARK YESU 
SOORYA THEJUSS 

MANIVELr 

MANISH VITHOBA SONATAKKE 

ADRITAA RUPASH MODAK 
TASMIYA SAYYED MUNAWAR 

AYUSH SANDEEP SANAP 
GAIKWAD SAHIL VIJAY 

BOKKA NAVYA 
HARSH SACHIN PATIL 

SHRUTI RAVINDRA TAPAL 

MOKSH HIMMAT KOTHARI 

NIYATI NIKESH SOMAIYA 

PRAVIN RAJESH SAKAT 

HRITHIK VIRENDRA MEHROLIA 

YASHASVI ANIL KEJKAR 
AAYUSHI JHA 

SUMIT RAMCHANDRA AHIRE 
ARPITA ANIL SONAWANE 

SANA FARO0Q SHAIKH 

SHREYASH SANTOSH MATKAR 

sES (NERI 
90/ 00% 

58.75 

58.33 

57.60 

57.60 

56.99 

88 BA25109960 SHELKE VAIBHAVKUMAR SANJAY 48.64 

56.81 

56.69 

56.08 

56.08 

54.79 
54.21 

54.21 

54.21 

54.15 

52.44 

51.52 

50.12 

45.81 

44.08 

36.50 

96 | BA25108113| PRATIMA RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA 25.99 

33.92 

33.02 

29.98 

29.98 

14.51 

PRINCIPAL 

54.00 

59.00 

81.00 

51.00 

52.67 

75.40 

70.00 

65.00 

60.83 

67.33 

56.33 

54.17 

53.60 

SLE.S (Nerul) College Of 

60.40 

65.17 

65.00 

60.33 

70.00 

46.33 

40.17 

68.17 

60.00 

51.17 

57.83 

53.50 

66.83 

40.83 

Arts Science & Commerce (Autonomous) 

Sri Chandrasekarendra Saraswathy 

Vidyapuram, Plot 1-C, Secior V 
Nerul. Navi Mumh 


